PT. PERTAMINA (PERSERO)
DIT. PEMASARAN DAN NIAGA PERKAPALAN

SHIP PARTICULAR
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SHIP NAME

CALL SIGN

PORT REGISTER

FLAG

REGISTRATION MARK
TYPE OF SHIP
OWNER

GROSS TONNAGE
NETT TONNAGE

.D.W.T.

. LO.A.

. L.B.P.

. BRESDTH Moulded

. DEPTH Moulded

. SUMMER DRAFT

. TROPICAL DRAFT

. LIGHT WEIGHT

. IMO NUMBER

. MMSI

. TELEPHONE No.

. ACCOUNTING AUTHORITY
. SHIP'S EMAIL

. CLASSIFICATION

. DATE OF CONTRACT

. DATE OF LAUNCHING
. BUILDER

. MAIN ENGINE

AUX DIESEL GENERATOR

CARGO OIL PUMP

CARGO OIL TANK

A
I PERTAMINA

: MT. SERANG JAYA /PERTAMINA 3011
: YDXS

. JAKARTA

: INDONESIA

: 1997 Ba.N0.919 /L

: OIL TANKER

. PT. PERTAMINA - PERKAPALAN

: JLN. YOS SUDARSO 32 - 34 JAKARTA

s 22,227 Ton
» 11,363 Ton
: 29,990 Ton
. 179.95 Mtr
. 171.10 Mtr
. 30.0 Mitr
. 15.0 Mtr
: 9.118 Mtr
:-9.308 Mtr
: 8,081 Ton
: 8121173

. 525008028

. 881641403832 ( IRIDIUM SATELLITE)
: 1TAO08

. ydxs@skyfile.com
: BKI

. 14 AGUSTUS 1982

- 30 JANUARI 1983

. KOREA SHIP BUILDING, BUSAN - KOREA
. MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

ZULZER - 6 RLB 66 - 6 CYLINDER
11,100 HP / 124 RPM, SPEED= 12.5 KNT

: 3 SET - DAIHATSU DIESEL MFG CO. LTD

TYPE 6 PSHTDb-26, 750 HP / 1000 RPM

: 3 SET STEAM TURBINE

Capacity : 1000 M3/hrs - total head = 75 Mtr

: 11 COT = 38,786 M3 (98%)

SLOP TANK P/S = 1,473 M3 (98%)

BALLAST TANK = 12,063, FPT = 908.9 M3, APT=401.7 M3
FRESH WATER TANK = 476 TON, BOILER WATER TANK = 214 TON
F.O. TANK (FWD) = 743M3 (96%), F.O TANK (AFT) P/S = 597 M3 (96%)

D.O. TANK P/S =192.5 M3 (96%)



